MIMA
Microfiber
Product Guide
Effective October 15, 2011
quality   |   innovation   |   value   |   safety
Golden Star Inc.
4770 N. Belleview Ave., Ste. 209
Kansas City, Missouri 64116 USA
Phone: 800.821.2792 | Fax: 816.842.1129
Web: www.goldenstar.com
Microfi ber penetrate surface pores to remove •
tiny dust particles
Eliminates cross-contamination with mop •
pads designed for quick, frequent changes
Reduces chemicals, water, and energy to •
clean, saving time and money
Velcro backing makes changing mop heads •
quick and easy
Blue mop pad is available with optional •
binding colors for sorting by use or area
Launderable•
MIMA Microfiber Wet Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
5” x 11” Blue AMM11HDBWB $  4.40 12
5” x 18” Blue AMM18HDBWB $  7.12 12
5” x 18” Green AMM18HDBWG $  7.12 12
5” x 18” Red AMM18HDBWR $  7.12 12
5” x 18” Yellow AMM18HDBWY $  7.12 12
5” x 24” Blue AMM24HDBWB $  8.88 12
5” x 24” Green AMM24HDBWG $  8.88 12
5” x 24” Red AMM24HDBWR $  8.88 12
5” x 24” Yellow AMM24HDBWY $  8.88 12
5” x 36” Blue AMM36HDBWB $  12.68 12
5” x 48” Blue AMM48HDBWB $  17.00 12
Microfi bers remove dust particles •
conventional mops can’t reach
Easily dusts and cleans any fl at surface•
Fringe edging picks up more dirt•
Reduces chemicals, water, and energy to •
clean, saving time and money
Velcro backing makes changing mop •
heads quick and easy
Launderable•
HD Microfiber Dust Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
5” x 11” White AMM11HDBD $  4.82 12
5” x 18” White AMM18HDBD $  7.82 12
5” x 24” White AMM24HDBD $  9.78 12
5” x 36” White AMM36HDBD $  14.24 12
5” x 48” White AMM48HDBD $  18.82 12
Microfiber Pads
All the features of the original microfi ber dust •
mop with the benefi ts of traditional dust mop
backing
Fits all standard dust mop frames•
ULTRA Hybrid Microfiber Dust Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
5” x 18” Blue AMM18GCUTCB $  9.38 12
5” x 24” Blue AMM24GCUTCB $  11.74 12
5” x 36” Blue AMM36GCUTCB $  17.08 12
5” x 48” Blue AMM48GCUTCB $  22.58 12
Strong scrubber strips are ideal for removing scuff •
marks or areas that need a more aggressive clean
Various color choices hide dirt and grime, and offer •
color coding options
ULTRA Aggressor Microfiber Pad
Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
5” x 18” Blue ASH18HDBWBS $  7.10 12
5” x 18” Green ASH18HDBWGS $  7.10 12
5” x 18” Yellow ASH18HDBWYS $  7.10 12
5” x 18” Red ASH18HDBWRS $  7.10 12
Easily dusts and cleans any fl at surface•
Fringe edging picks up more dirt•
Works with Golden Star’s HD Aluminum Hardware•
ULTRA Velcro Microfiber Dust Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
5” x 18” Gray AMM18GCUT $  7.82 12
5” x 24” Gray AMM24GCUT $  9.78 12
5” x 36” Gray AMM36GCUT $  14.24 12
5” x 48” Gray AMM48GCUT $  18.82 12
Offers high moisture capacity to cover more area•
Used in larger jobs with heavier soiled areas such as restrooms or classrooms•
Available in three different styles: pocket, tab, or Velcro•
Pocket Mop Tab Mop Velcro Mop
ULTRA Looped-End Microfiber Mop Pad
tyPe Size color Stock # Price/ea. caSe
Pocket 5” x 18” White AMM18PMW $  6.24 12
Pocket 5” x 18” Blue AMM18PMB $  7.42 12
Pocket 5” x 18” Green AMM18PMG $  7.42 12
Pocket 5” x 18” Yellow AMM18PMY $  7.42 12
Pocket 5” x 18” Red AMM18PMR $  7.42 12
Tab 5” x 18” White AMM18TMW $  6.44 12
Tab 5” x 18” Blue AMM18TMB $  7.64 12
Velcro 5” x 19.5” White AMM18FVW $  8.64 12
Velcro 5” x 19.5” Blue AMM18FVB $  9.18 12
Healthcare Microfi ber Mop contains 3 layers •
of microfi ber fi lling to provide the most

Size Stock # Price caSe
5” x 18” FPM16 $ 12.76 12
Lightweight structure provides easy maneuvering •
on  fl at surfaces
Ergonomic design alleviates the strain of •
mopping
End caps protect walls and furniture •
360° swivel offers a full range of motion •
Telescoping handle accommodates  various •
heights and numerous
tasks
HD Aluminum Hardware
HD HandleHD Frames
HD Trapezoid Frames
Size Stock # Price
3” x 16” FMM16T $ 11.62
3” x 24” FMM24T $  13.86
3” x 36” FMM36T $  18.68
3” x 48” FMM48T $  23.04
Size Stock # Price
5” x 11” FMM11 $  8.60
5” x 16” FMM16 $  11.62
5” x 24” FMM24 $  13.86

Size iteM Stock # Price caSe
72” Frame TWS72 $  86.00 1
3” x 36” White Dust
Mop
AMM36LPW $  18.40 12
MIMA Microfiber Frame
Made of lightweight aluminum•
Smooth top surface doesn’t hold liquid and debris•
Low profi le handle attachment great for getting underneath •
objects and in narrow spaces
Replaceable 1” Velcro strips for long product life•
Removable ends for easy replacement of Velcro strips•
Works with our aluminum telescoping handle. •
HD Frames
Size Stock # Price
3” x 11” FMM11M $  8.64
3” x 18” FMM18M $  11.68
3” x 24” FMM24M $  13.94
HD Microfiber Scrubber Mop Pad
HD Microfiber Finish Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price caSe
5” x 18” Blue AMM18HDBWGRS $  8.36 12
5” x 24” Blue AMM24HDBWGRS $ 10.46 12
Size color Stock # Price caSe
5” x 18” Blue AMM18HDF $ 7.84 12
MIMA Microfiber Finish Mop Pad
Size color Stock # Price caSe
5” x 18” Light Blue AMM18HDFB $  5.26 12
Microfiber Cloths
Electromagnetically-charged microfi bers attract and hold dust, dirt and grime•
Microfi bers provide superior absorption, making this cloth ideal for cleaning or •
dusting any surface, wet or dry

threaded handle for high dusting
Launderable •
Scrubber strips for an aggressive deep clean•
Mounts easily to any standard low-speed rotary •
floor machine
Requires a smaller amount of chemicals and •
water
Launderable•
Use wet or dry for various applications•
Electromagnetically-charged microfibers scrape and hold dust, dirt and grime•
Launderable•
Microfiber Bonnet with Scrub Strips
Microfiber Flex Duster
Microfiber Hand Mitt
Size Stock # Price/Ea. Case
13” ASP13M $  20.36 6
15” ASP15M $  23.66 6
17” ASP17M $  26.32 6
19” ASP19M $  28.84 6
21” ASP21M $  33.66 6
Size type Stock # Price/Ea. Case
2.5” X 21” Cover MFD23B $  12.54 12
2.5” X 21” Wand MFF21 $  11.08 12
2.5” X 21” Chenille

handle.
Handle extends to 36”•
Replacement  17” microfiber heads available•
Size type Stock # Price/Ea. Case
2.5” X 22.5” Kit MFD17DKIT $  13.40 12
2.5” X 17” Replacement
Head MFD17B $  1.96 12
Use wet or dry for various applications•
One side is perfect for vigorous scrubbing, the opposite is perfect dusting and •
buffing
Extra absorbent foam center•
Launderable•
Color Stock # Price/Ea. Case
Orange MITTSOC $  5.88 12
Size Stock # Price/Ea. Case
19” ASP19B $  27.60 6
Superior absorption•
Mounts easily to any standard low-speed rotary floor •
machine
Requires a smaller amount of chemicals and water•